Mr. Poppers Penguins (15 Public / 7 Student Matinees)
Run Time: 70 minutes NO intermission

Friday February 9" 10:30am (1° Preview w/ Student Matinee Audience)
Saturday February 10" at 2pm (2™ Preview with Public Audience)
Saturday February 10" at 6pm (Invited/Press Opening)

Sunday February 11*" at 2pm

Tuesday February 13t at 10:30am

Wednesday February 14™ at 10:30am

Thursday February 15" at 10:30am

Friday February 16 at 10:30am (SNOW HOLD ONLY)

Saturday February 17" at 2pm
Saturday February 17" at 6pm
Sunday February 18™ at 2pm

Tuesday February 20" at 1pm
Wednesday February 215t at 1pm
Thursday February 22™ at 1pm
Friday February 23 at 1pm

Saturday February 24" at 2pm
Sunday February 25™ at 2pm

Tuesday February 27" at 10:30am

Wednesday February 28™ at 10:30am

Thursday February 29*" at 10:30am

Friday March 1% at 10:30am (SNOW HOLD ONLY)

Saturday March 2™ at 2pm
Saturday March 2" at 6pm
Sunday March 3™ at 2pm (Closing)



